
FOR INTERNET AND CIRCULATION

e-TENDER NOTICE

NIT NO.    129 To 130 /2018-19/CD/ BSP/Bsp                                             Dated  11/10/2018.

The Executive Engineer, BSNL Civil  Division, 2nd floor,  TE Bldg.,  R.K. Nagar, Bilaspur,  Pin - 495006
(Phone No.07752 - 240110) invites on behalf of Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, sealed item rate e -tenders
for  the  following work from contractors  registered in  the  appropriate  category  in  DOT /BSNL /CPWD/
Railway/  MES/ DOP/  Chhattisgarh state PWD (B & R) eligible  to  participate  in  Chhattisgarh state  civil
works.

Sl
No.

NIT No. Name of work Estimated
Cost (Rs.)

EMD
(Rs.)

Time 

1. 129 /2018-19/ CD/
BSP/Bsp, Dated

11/10/2018.

Construction & Erection of 15 M  Roof Top
Tower at Alka avenue, Gitanjali City Ph-II,
Saidham  Torwa,  District  -  Bilaspur  Under
Bilaspur SSA.

885958.00 17800.00 03 (Three)
Months

2. 130 /2018-19/ CD/
BSP/Bsp, Dated

11/10/2018.

Construction & Erection of 15 M  Roof Top
Tower at Kranti Nagar, Dream City, District
- Bilaspur & NTPC Korba, District:- Korba
Under Bilaspur SSA.

885958.00 17800.00 03 (Three)
Months

The  last  date  and  time  of  submission  of  bid  on  e-Tendering   is  26.10.2018  up  to  22:00  Hrs.
Submission of EMD, Bank Draft and other documents required as per tender condition will be submitted to
this office on or before  29.10.2018  and 15:00 Hrs & opened on the same Day at 15:30 Hrs. The Date of
Opening of Financial Bid of e-Tendering is 30.10.2018 and 11:00 Hrs.

                                                                                             Executive Engineer, (Civil)
            BSNL Civil Division, Bilaspur  

No.  25 (2 ) /2018-19 / CD / BSNL / BSP /                                   Bilaspur,    Dated. 11/10/2018.
Copy to :-

1. The Chief Engineer (C) BSNL Civil CG Zone, Raipur for information please
2. The Pr. General Manager Telecom District, Bilaspur SSA , CG for information please.
3. The Telecom District Manager Raigarh/ Surguja SSA for information please.
4. The IFA to the General Manager Telecom District, Bilaspur to depute A/C person on Tender opening 

date please.
5. The Executive Engineer(C) BSNL Civil Division, Durg/Raipur
6. The Executive Engineer, CPWD, Raipur
7.   The SDE(C) BSNL Civil Sub-Dn., Raipur-I, II, III, /Durg/ Jagdalpur. Bilaspur No.I and II 

       8.    The A.E. Postal Civil Sub-division, Raipur.
       9.    The AO (Cash) / AO(C/E) o/o the GMTD, BSNL  Bilaspur.
      10. The working contractors of Division (as per available list) 
      11.  The  Auditor, Cashier, BSNL Civil Division Raipur.
      12.   Notice Board.
      13.    www.chhattisgarh.bsnl.co.in  .     &   www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL  .  

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
(A Government India Enterprise)

http://www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL

	FOR INTERNET AND CIRCULATION
	17800.00
	17800.00

